cui.com
date 10/19/2023
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  VOF-80B │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current

• certified to EN/BS EN/UL 62368-1
• designed to meet IEC/EN 60335-1, EN 55032
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VOF - 80B - XX - XXX
Output Voltage Chassis:
“blank” = chassis mount
P = board mount
C = covered
cui.com
date 10/19/2023 │ page 2 of 7CUI Inc │ SERIES: VOF-80B │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage3 ac input
dc input
90
120
264
370
Vac
Vdc
frequency 50 60 Hz
current at 100 Vac, full load 1.7 A
inrush current at 240 Vac, cold start at 25°C 100 A
leakage current 0.25 mA
no load power consumption
48 Vdc output
all other output models
0.35
0.3
W
W
Note:     3. Safety approvals only apply to the ac input.
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
capacitive load
12 Vdc
15 Vdc
24 Vdc
48 Vdc
13,400
11,000